Challenge Jogging des Chemins Verts 2004

Semi-marathon de Soumagne - 25 juli 2004

21,1 KM
PL NR Naam Tijd GEM KM-Tijd
1 47 PIERRON OLIVIER 1:11:31 17,70  3:23
2 10 BARRY MAMADOU 1:13:38 17,19  3:29
3 74 VANKERKOM RAPHAEL 1:14:48 16,93  3:33
4 51 PAULY MICHEL 1:20:22 15,75  3:49
5 43 REYNERS PATRICK 1:20:49 15,67  3:50
6 57 DEVOS SERGE 1:21:56 15,45  3:53
7 39 TONKA THIERRY 1:22:19 15,38  3:54
8 35 BELLEFLAMME MARC 1:22:20 15,38  3:54
9 6 MARCHIONE ROSARIO 1:25:47 14,76 4:04
10 52 LAGASSE CHRISTIAN 1:30:37 13,97 4:18
11 98 FORT ALEXANDRE 1:31:19 13,86  4:20
12 92 LEDENT PHILIPPE 1:31:25 13,85  4:20
13 121 LEKEU GILBERT 1:31:38 13,82  4:21
14 20 VOSS JEAN LOUIS 1:31:43 13,80 4:21
15 103 SPRONCK CHRISTIAN 1:32:06 13,75  4:22
16 72 HENROTTIN JACQUES 1:32:25 13,70  4:23
17 84 DELAITTE PAUL 1:32:27 13,69  4:23
18 69 COUQUELET LAURENCE 1:32:34 13,68  4:23
19 75 LONGUEVILLE SERGE 1:32:56 13,62 4:24
20 60 DEFLANDRE JEAN MARIE 1:33:17 13,57 4:25
21 24 VOLON PATRICK 1:33:52 13,49  4:27
22 32 ROOMANS CHRISTIAN 1:34:10 13,44  4:28
23 8 MAIRLOT DANIEL 1:34:31 13,39  4:29
24 5 FIFI BERNARD 1:34:57 13,33  4:30
25 116 MAURO CALOGERO 1:35:41 13,23  4:32
26 58 GARA STEPHANE 1:35:57 13,19  4:33
27 53 WOLTER JEAN MARIE 1:36:27 13,13  4:34
28 70 SCHAFFRATH GINETTE 1:36:27 13,13  4:34
29 107 RANDAXHE FRANCOIS 1:38:17 12,88  4:39
30 65 VOLDERS PHILIPPE 1:38:25 12,86  4:40
31 105 DOBBELSTEIN YVON 1:38:30 12,85  4:40
32 14 GERARDY RENE 1:38:54 12,80 4:41
33 27 BUCKINX ETIENNE 1:39:04 12,78  4:42
34 26 MATAGNE OLIVIER 1:39:11 12,76  4:42
35 77 FRANCOIS MARCEL 1:39:24 12,74  4:43
36 46 JETTEUR PHILIPPE 1:39:29 12,73  4:43
37 25 PIRO CARLO 1:40:32 12,59  4:46
38 42 HOMBLEU FRANCOIS 1:40:37 12,58  4:46
39 12 REGNIER DIDIER 1:40:40 12,58  4:46

S
o

11 WATERVAL MARIE JEANNE 1:40:44 12,57 4:46
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41
66
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Naam

KERENS PHILIPPE
DEMONCEAU JEAN LUC
BONHOMME FREDDY
JASPERS PIETER
PAPY JEAN CLAUDE
LESSAIN ERIC
CUSTERS MICHEL
SCHOEFS LUCIEN
KRINGS HELMUT
PIERRON ROLAND
DUVIVIER MARC
BOGAR TONY
COUPLET PIERRE
CARABIN PHILIPPE
IABONI LINDA
LEVERT JEAN PIERRE
KENLER PHILIPPE
DAHM DANIEL
COPAS JEAN CLAUDE
DMYTERKO STEPHANE
PEETERS PIERRE
FAFCHAMPS CLAUDINE
HUYNEN MICHEL
KURZ XAVIER

LECOQ SERGE
DROPSY MICHEL
CHARLIER ALAIN
FERON LAURENT
BOUCHE PIERRE
BOUFFIOUX ALAIN
ZAROS RUDI

GHEURY JEAN MARIE
JANIN NICOLAS
HAVARD DIMITRI
WILMET PAUL
DANTHINNE AGNES
CULOT ALEXIS
LAMBERT LOUIS
DELAIRESSE GILBERT
DUMONT DAVID
VINCENT DOMINIQUE
DOBBELSTEIN JACKY
GRAINDOR PAUL
CORNIL CLAUDINE
BELLENS JEAN MARIE
BONAZZA ISABELLE

Tijd
1:40:46
1:40:50
1:40:53
1:41:02
1:42:37
1:43:18
1:43:20
1:43:21
1:43:54
1:44:09
1:44:15
1:44:17
1:44:39
1:44:54
1:45:03
1:45:15
1:45:55
1:46:24
1:46:35
1:46:56
1:47:00
1:47:45
1:47:52
1:48:08
1:49:30
1:50:29
1:50:29
1:50:46
1:51:46
1:52:21
1:52:40
1:52:59
1:53:13
1:53:44
1:53:54
1:54:03
1:54:10
1:54:17
1:54:36
1:54:45
1:54:54
1:54:56
1:55:27
1:55:37
1:56:05
1:56:12

GEM KM-Tijd
12,56  4:47
12,56  4:47
12,55  4:47
12,53 4:47
12,34 4:52
12,26 4:54
12,25  4:54
12,25  4:54
12,18  4:55
12,16  4:56
12,14 4:56
12,14 4:57
12,10  4:58
12,07  4:58
12,05  4:59
12,03 4:59
11,95 5:01
11,90  5:03
11,88  5:03
11,84  5:04
11,83  5:04
11,75  5:06
11,74  5:07
11,71 5:07
11,56  5:11
11,46 5:14
11,46 5:14
11,43  5:15
11,33  5:18
11,27 5:19
11,24 5:20
11,21 5:21
11,18  5:22
11,13 5:23
11,12 5:24
11,10 5:24
11,09  5:25
11,08  5:25
11,05  5:26
11,03  5:26
11,02 5:27
11,02 5:27
10,97  5:28
10,95  5:29
10,91  5:30
10,90  5:30



PL NR Naam Tijd GEM KM-Tijd

87 122 KOHN CLAUDE 1:56:19 10,88 5:31
88 83 LEFEBVRE RICHARD 1:56:40 10,85 5:32
89 120 CHENOT OLIVIER 1:57:48 10,75 5:35
90 123 MARECHAL FERNAND 1:59:56 10,56 5:41
91 73 LEENDERS PIERRE 2:00:33 10,50 5:43
92 67 CARABIN DOMINIQUE 2:01:49 10,39 5:46
93 33 BALTHASAR FRANCIS 2:01:51 10,39 5:46
94 30 GILSON NICOLE 2:02:23 10,34  5:48
95 30 GILSON NICOLE 2:02:24 10,34  5:48
96 101 GILLEJ CHANTAL 2:04:21 10,18 5:54
97 19 ERNST ANDRE 2:04:33 10,16 5:54
98 102 SMITZ JOJO 2:05:57 10,05 5:58
99 48 CALIFICE HUBERTE 2:06:09 10,04 5:59
100 50 CALIFICE RENE 2:06:09 10,04 5:59
101 88 DELAVIGNETTE JEAN PAUL 2:06:13 10,03  5:59
102 13 ROMAIN XAVIER 2:08:36 9,84 6:06
103 85 VANKERKHOVEN ERIC 2:10:20 9,71 6:11
104 87 INTASCHI ERIC 2:10:21 9,71 6:11
105 79 LARMINIER ANNE MARIE 2:11:42 9,61 6:15
106 113 BOVY PHILIPPE 2:14:13 9,43 6:22
107 2 DEFAYS POL 2:15:45 9,33 6:26
108 1 SCHMITZ WILHELM 2:22:52 8,86 6:46
109 7 MARTINO ROMANO 2:23:59 8,79 6:49
110 45 HUMBLET JOEL 2:26:04 8,67 6:55
111 97 MINNI LEONORA 2:30:10 8,43 7:07

112 96 VLIEGEN FRANK 2:30:11 8,43 7:07



